XLI Karhan lenkki
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DLULIETENY Kerhojoukkue SM 25.09.2021

Sij. Nro Kerhojoukkue Ajat YhteisAika

1. JSMK 1 4:19:34,15
46 Pohjola Eemil 1:24:53,28
98 Juupaluoma Peetu 1:25:30,12
111 Juupaluoma Pyry 1:29:10,75

2, HIMK 1 4:28:27,07
93 Puhakainen Eetu 1:29:46,43
132 Puhakainen Samuli 1:32:15,49
38 Ahtila Antti 1:26:25,15

3. TMK 4:37:01,56
72 Karlstrom Saku 1:34:06,19
15 Leino Jiri 1:28:32,23
9 Santaméaki Vaind 1:34:23,14

4. SiMK 4:40:24,50
28 Svard Hugo 1:26:29,88
39 Bergman Dick 1:33:20,90
64 Jaatinen Juuso 1:40:33,72

5. MantsMK 1 4:42:06,37
116 Juhola Albert 1:28:00,01
405 Kyytsdnen Tuomas 1:42:06,55
83 Tirkkonen Juha-Pekka 1:31:59,81

6. KeMS 4:44:59,05
90 Knuuttila Jere 1:36:29,59
114 Enjala Tiitus 1:33:02,93
13 Enjala Santeri 1:35:26,53

7. JSMK 2 4:48:04,36
2 Arvaja Jussi 1:33:52,21
37 Tamminen Mika 1:32:38,16
14 Jaronen Ville 1:41:33,99

8. KaMoKe 4:57:17,18
81 Kirjavainen Kosti 1:30:19,95
288 Julku Kimmo 1:57:41,34
82 Laankoski Niklas 1:29:15,89

9. HIMK 2 5:01:37,06
66 Lundahl Jari-Pekka 1:37:41,53
177 Tyni Jarkko 1:43:20,74
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Nikander Matti

VMK

Mukkala Janne
Rantanen Janne
Leander Janne

OriMK 1

Tuuli Santeri
Vilden Samu
Hamalainen Aaro

Tens

Ratinen Riku
Ratinen Roni
Maatta Jyrki

OriMK 2
Vickholm Tomas
Hiltunen Kim
Almark Henri

MantsMK 3
Tokola Arto
Nisula Mikko
llomaa Jyri

SsMK
Viljakainen Jesse
Lehtimaki Teemu
Hanninen Antti

EMK 1

Salin Roni
Niemi Ville
Villikka Eero

EMK 2
Ruokolahti Jere
Leppo Lauri
Herola Pekko

MantsMK 2

Latostenmaa Teemu

Viljanen Jani
Kiintonen Emil

1:40:34,79

1:34:53,89
1:41:53,88
1:48:09,80

1:40:14,15
1:41:54,46
1:44:35,62

1:38:21,40
1:37:51,90
1:50:40,41

1:46:38,05
1:49:15,46
1:43:12,06

2:09:59,05
1:56:13,70
1:51:25,78

1:39:42,68
3:00:00,00
1:27:34,65

1:29:25,28
3:00:00,00
1:51:35,90

1:43:01,43
1:41:39,42
3:00:00,00

1:33:36,65
3:00:00,00
1:58:24,22

5:04:57,57

5:06:44,23

5:06:53,71

5:19:05,57

5:57:38,53

6:07:17,33

6:21:01,18

6:24:40,85

6:32:00,87



19. MéntsMK 4 6:57:10,70

122 Lindberg Jesse 2:05:39,87
188 Rantanen Joonas 1:51:30,83
296 Ahvenainen Mikko 3:00:00,00
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